VTVS3V3ASMF to VTVS63GSMF
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.2, 19-Nov-2021 1 Document Number: 85891
For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
400 W TransZorb® Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVS)
Diode in SMF-Package

Models
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
(EXAMPLE)
TOLERANC
E VBR
ENVIRONMENTAL AND QUALITY CODE PACKAGING CODE
ORDERING CODE
(EXAMPLE)AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
RoHS-COMPLIANT
+
LEAD (Pb)-FREE
TERMINATIONS
TIN
PLATED
3K PER
7" REEL
(8 mm
TAPE), MOQ
= 30K
10K PER
13" REEL
(8 mm
TAPE), MOQ
= 50KHALOGEN-FREE
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % M 3 -08 VTVS5V0ASMF-M3-08
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % H M 3 -08 VTVS5V0ASMF-HM3-08
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % M 3 -18 VTVS5V0ASMF-M3-18
VTVS5V0ASMF- ± 5 % H M 3 -18 VTVS5V0ASMF-HM3-18
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % M 3 -08 VTVS5V0GSMF-M3-08
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % H M 3 -08 VTVS5V0GSMF-HM3-08
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % M 3 -18 VTVS5V0GSMF-M3-18
VTVS5V0GSMF- ± 2 % H M 3 -18 VTVS5V0GSMF-HM3-18
VTVS3V3ASMF to VTVS63GSMF
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.2, 19-Nov-2021 2 Document Number: 85891
For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT